

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	RES	640714	Version:	2	Name:	RES - Appointment to the Ma Commission leadership Tear	
Туре:	Арро	ointment			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	12/8	8/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	12/1	5/2020			Final action:	12/15/2020	
Title:	A resolution appointing Rita Tumbusch to the Mayor's Youth Commission of Tacoma leadership team. [Bucoda Warren, Strategic Initiatives Coordinator; Tadd Wille, Deputy City Manager, City Manager's Office]						
Sponsors:	Keith Blocker, Catherine Ushka, Victoria Woodards						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 40714, 2. City Council Action Memorandum						
	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	
Date	ver.	ACTION BY			, 101		Result

A resolution appointing Rita Tumbusch to the Mayor's Youth Commission of Tacoma leadership team. [Bucoda Warren, Strategic Initiatives Coordinator; Tadd Wille, Deputy City Manager, City Manager's Office]